
SV Ruhpolding                                     Seite   1

Meile Ruhpolding 2018 gedruckt:

18.05.2018 / 16:05am 11.05.2018 in Ruhpolding - Ortsmitte

Einlaufliste

Bambini                                         

1. /1.    W06 1045 Maier, Karolina 2013 ohne Verein 2:11
2. /2.    W06 1041 Haßlberger, Lotta 2013 SV Ruhpolding 2:18
3. /3.    W06 1043 Holzner, Lea 2013 Holzner 2:20
4. /1.    M06 1054 Cerny, Simon 2012 SV Ruhpolding 2:21
5. /2.    M06 1053 Postavka, Fabian 2013 ohne Verein 2:25
6. /3.    M06 1033 Buchner, Florian 2013 SV Ruhpolding 2:27
7. /4.    M06 1035 Gaiser, Marijan 2014 SV Surberg 2:29
8. /4.    W06 1049 Süssmann, Lisa 2013 SV Ruhpolding 2:33
9. /5.    W06 1050 Westermeier, Cosima 2013 SV Ruhpolding 2:34

10. /6.    W06 1032 Peez, Charlotte 2013 ohne Verein 2:35
11. /7.    W06 1040 Fellner, Melina 2013 SV Ruhpolding 2:41
12. /5.    M06 1034 Feder, Luis 2013 SV Ruhpolding 2:41
13. /6.    M06 1036 Scheurl, Xaver 2013 SV Ruhpolding 2:42
14. /8.    W06 1052 Schild, Sophie 2013 SV Ruhpolding 2:43
15. /9.    W06 1039 Fellner, Irmi 2013 SV Kirchanschöring 2:51
16. /10.  W06 1047 Plenk, Verena 2014 SV Ruhpolding 2:52
17. /11.  W06 1042 Henderson, Alma 2014 ohne Verein 3:05
18. /12.  W06 1044 Kersner, Anna 2014 SV Ruhpolding 3:06
19. /13.  W06 1059 Schneider, Magdalena 2014 SV Ruhpolding 3:12
20. /14.  W06 1058 Rohr, Stella-Marie 2014 SC Ainring 3:13
21. /7.    M06 1037 Schweier, Ingmar 2014 TSV Chieming 3:17
22. /15.  W06 1038 Cerny, Chiara Marie 2014 SV Ruhpolding 3:26
23. /16.  W06 1056 Ortner, Caroline 2016 SV Surberg 3:29
24. /8.    M06 1055 Frost, Lars 2015 Team Forever Nordic 3:41
25. /9.    M06 1057 Rohr, Luis-Elias 2015 SC Ainring 3:44

Halbe Meile 804m                                Männl. Kinder U08

1. /74. 11 Langbauer, Stefan 2011 SV Kirchanschöring 3:47
2. /79. 14 Nüß, Thomas 2012 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberger 3:48
3. /98. 12 Leonardi, Jonas 2011 Schule Ruhpolding 3:54
4. /138 30 Waldherr, Florian 2011 GS Siegsdorf 4:10
5. /146 21 Sandner, Dominic 2012 SV Ruhpolding 4:12
6. /154 7 Henderson, Finn 2011 Schule Ruhpolding 4:16
7. /161 25 Stumpfegger, Valentin 2011 SC Haag Team Biathlon 4:21
8. /171 32 Zebisch, Sebastian 2011 SC Inzell 4:26
9. /173 23 Seidl, Felix 2012 SV Kirchanschöring 4:27

10. /177 27 Tratz, Luis 2012 SC Inzell 4:30
11. /178 26 Szabo, Moritz 2011 SV Kirchanschöring 4:30
12. /179 33 Zeller, Lukas 2011 Schule Ruhpolding 4:31
13. /180 9 Kreitmair, Hannes 2011 ohne Verein 4:32
14. /183 4 Goller, Vitus 2012 SC Traunstein 4:33
15. /185 13 Michel, Fabian 2011 SV Surberg 4:34
16. /186 16 Pertl, Josef 2011 Schule Ruhpolding 4:35
17. /188 5 Hallweger, Ludwig 2011 SC Inzell 4:37
18. /192 28 Tratz, Moritz 2012 SC Inzell 4:39
19. /193 34 Henopp, Henry 2012 ohne Verein 4:39
20. /194 24 Seitz, Paul 2012 SC Inzell 4:40
21. /197 29 von Haugwitz, Maximilian 2012 SV Ruhpolding 4:41
22. /208 19 Rothe, Ulrich 2012 SV Surberg 4:46
23. /210 2 Dietersberger, Elias 2012 SC Traunstein 4:47
24. /215 15 Ortner, Lukas 2012 SV Surberg 4:50
25. /226 17 Plenk, Felix 2012 SV Ruhpolding 5:03
26. /228 6 Haßlberger, Sebastian 2012 SV Ruhpolding 5:07
27. /231 8 Holzner, Levi 2011 Holzner 5:16
28. /233 10 Kühn, Lorenz 2012 ohne Verein 5:28
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Halbe Meile 804m                                Weibl. Kinder U08

1. /128 110 Stephan, Helena 2011 GS Siegsdorf 4:05
2. /154 113 Rambichler, Maria 2011 TSV Waging 4:16
3. /166 112 Willberger, Marissa 2011 Kindergarten 4:23
4. /168 111 Uhrmann, Lotta 2011 SC Ruhpolding 4:24
5. /190 103 Buchner, Anna 2011 Schule Ruhpolding 4:39
6. /197 108 Rappl, Theresa 2011 SV Ruhpolding 4:41
7. /200 104 Geißler, Paula 2012 SV Surberg 4:42
8. /204 102 Beyreis, Maja Sophie 2012 SC Traunstein 4:45
8. /204 109 Stenglein, Emma 2011 SV Ruhpolding 4:45

10. /210 106 Heigermoser, Anna 2012 Anna 4:47
11. /213 135 Schmucker, Anna 2012 SV Ruhpolding 4:49
12. /215 100 Baderhuber, Frieda 2011 Schule Ruhpolding 4:50
13. /221 105 Haßlberger, Sara 2011 Schule Ruhpolding 4:55
14. /223 101 Beilhack, Hanna 2011 Schule Ruhpolding 4:57
15. /224 115 Contreras, Zoe 2011 SV Ruhpolding 4:59
16. /234 114 Lotter, Milena 2012 SV Ruhpolding 5:48

Halbe Meile 804m                                Weibl. Kinder U10

1. /30. 323 Sachsenröder, Greta 2009 SV Ruhpolding 3:29
2. /52. 324 Sandbichler, Sonja 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 3:39
3. /68. 334 Wagner, Lilly 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 3:45
4. /70. 329 Seidl, Antonia 2009 SV Ruhpolding 3:46
5. /74. 301 De La Cruz Bonilla, Thais 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 3:47
6. /82. 332 Surauer, Franziska 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 3:49
7. /89. 338 Jürgens, Antonia 2009 SC Traunstein 3:52
8. /93. 333 Uhrmann, Emily 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 3:53
9. /98. 321 Peters, Annika 2010 SC Traunstein 3:54

10. /102 326 Schmeckenbecher, Charlotte 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 3:55
11. /104 316 Kreß, Eva 2010 SC Inzell 3:56
12. /108 302 Dietersberger, Romy 2009 SC Traunstein 3:57
13. /109 319 Morbach, Mia 2010 ASV Piding 3:57
14. /110 322 Rothe, Emma 2010 SV Surberg 3:58
15. /112 341 Kumminger, Christina 2009 GS Siegsdorf 3:59
16. /113 305 Gaiser, Sina 2010 SV Surberg 3:59
17. /115 340 Sonntag, Rebecca 2010 TUS Prien - Chiemseerenner 4:00
18. /116 335 Waldherr, Steffi 2009 GS Siegsdorf 4:00
19. /117 303 Eder, Josefine 2010 SV Kirchanschöring 4:01
20. /130 336 Wolters, Lissy 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:06
21. /141 300 Cruz, Rebecca 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:10
22. /142 314 Kraller, Lilly 2010 SV Kirchanschöring 4:10
23. /148 311 Ivankovic, Doris 2009 SV Ruhpolding 4:13
24. /151 317 Kühn, Sophia 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 4:14
25. /153 306 Geierstanger, Johanna 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:15
26. /154 307 Haarfeldt, Lara 2010 SV Ruhpolding 4:16
27. /168 312 Kersner, Nora 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:24
28. /180 339 Schneider, Magdalena 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:32
29. /183 327 Schneider, Franziska 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 4:33
30. /194 308 Haberlander, Julia 2010 SV Surberg 4:40
31. /200 310 Hiebl, Teresa 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:42
32. /204 309 Haßlberger, Lena 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:45
33. /215 337 Hell, Emilie 2009 SC Traunstein 4:50
34. /219 325 Schirmer, Marie 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:51
35. /220 328 Schweikl, Magdalena 2009 SC Inzell 4:53
36. /225 318 Meyer, Lara 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 5:00
37. /228 304 Fehr, Theresa 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 5:07
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Halbe Meile 804m                                Weibl. Kinder U12

1. /22. 510 Geißler, Marie 2008 SV Surberg 3:23
2. /29. 506 Fellner, Elisabeth 2008 SV Kirchanschöring 3:28
3. /30. 507 Frei, Anna 2008 Schule Ruhpolding 3:29
4. /32. 502 Auer, Mia 2008 SV Kirchanschöring 3:30
5. /37. 528 Tschakert, Lea 2007 SC Anger 3:32
6. /45. 527 Schweier, Annika 2007 TSV Chieming 3:36
7. /58. 524 Scheld, Artemis 2008 Schule Ruhpolding 3:42
8. /60. 521 Reitmaier, Carina 2007 SC Traunstein 3:43
9. /70. 500 Aichinger, Lara 2007 Schule Ruhpolding 3:46

10. /77. 534 Stutzer, Maya 2008 SV Hüttenthal 3:47
11. /78. 520 Pickl, Magdalena 2007 SC Anger 3:47
12. /82. 512 Haarfeldt, Enya 2008 SV Ruhpolding 3:49
13. /93. 526 Schön, Helena 2008 SG Schönau 3:53
14. /106 505 Enzinger, Sophie 2007 TSV Teisendorf 3:57
15. /111 508 Fuß, Melissa 2008 Schule Ruhpolding 3:59
16. /114 533 Danner, Lilly 2008 ohne Verein 4:00
17. /125 513 Hallweger, Helene 2008 SC Inzell 4:04
18. /131 514 Häusler, Christina 2007 ohne Verein 4:07
19. /136 525 Schmeckenbecher, Klara 2008 Schule Ruhpolding 4:09
20. /144 504 Bührmann, Bianca 2008 Schule Ruhpolding 4:11
21. /145 516 Moultrie, Georgina 2008 Schule Ruhpolding 4:11
22. /151 501 Almonsa, Rimas 2007 GS Siegsdorf 4:14
23. /157 532 Weidenfeld, Vianne 2007 SV Ruhpolding 4:18
24. /158 511 Grafetstetter, Sophia 2007 SC Ruhpolding 4:19
25. /160 503 Birkenmeier, Sina 2007 GS Siegsdorf 4:20
26. /161 517 Neunteufel, Anna-Lena 2008 Schule Ruhpolding 4:21
27. /164 519 Pfeil, Anna 2008 Schule Ruhpolding 4:22
28. /173 509 Gallagher, Julia 2007 Schule Ruhpolding 4:27
29. /175 518 Oetzer, Ella 2008 GS Siegsdorf 4:28
30. /227 531 Zabunova, Zhadi 2007 Schule Ruhpolding 5:04
31. /231 535 Meyerhof, Sarah 2007 SC Hammer 5:16

Halbe Meile 804m                                Männl. Kinder U10

1. /14. 232 Nüß, Simon 2009 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberger 3:15
2. /22. 260 Henopp, Philip 2009 ohne Verein 3:23
3. /34. 217 Helmreich, Simon 2010 SV Surberg 3:31
4. /49. 233 Obermayer, Felix 2009 GS Siegsdorf 3:38
5. /52. 235 Ordner, Markus 2009 SC Hammer 3:39
6. /60. 255 Weigand, Felix 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 3:43
7. /64. 250 Schweier, Oskar 2010 TSV Chieming 3:44
8. /66. 236 Orterer, Gabriel 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 3:44
9. /68. 242 Razenberg, Tim 2009 GS Siegsdorf 3:45

10. /70. 252 Tiefenthaler, Leon 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 3:46
11. /82. 258 Zerrer, Levi 2010 SC Haag Team Biathlon 3:49
12. /86. 254 Weczerek, Dominik 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 3:50
13. /87. 238 Pertl, Michael 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 3:51
14. /91. 227 Meyerhof, Philipp 2009 GS Siegsdorf 3:52
15. /92. 213 Gstatter, Kilian 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 3:52
16. /93. 243 Reiter, Theodor 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 3:53
17. /100 202 Bucksteeg, Maximilian 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 3:54
18. /101 224 Malcher, Luis 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 3:54
19. /102 229 Muransky, Michal 2009 SC Traunstein 3:55
20. /104 251 Seidl, Christian 2009 SV Kirchanschöring 3:56
21. /106 204 De La Cruz Bonilla, Fernando 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 3:57
22. /117 246 Sandner, Christian 2010 SV Ruhpolding 4:01
23. /121 200 Arsand, Mateo 2010 GS Siegsdorf 4:02
24. /123 214 Gstatter, Moritz 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 4:03
25. /125 207 Fellner, Andreas 2009 SV Kirchanschöring 4:04
26. /128 212 Gstatter, Benedikt 2009 SV Ruhpolding 4:05
27. /132 253 von Haugwitz, Johannes 2009 SV Ruhpolding 4:07
28. /133 256 Westermeier, Manuel 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 4:07
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29. /134 216 Heigermoser, Bastian 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:08
30. /138 248 Schausbreitner, Tobias 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:10
31. /146 240 Plenk, Maximilian 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:12
32. /149 201 Bruckner, Tobias 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:13
33. /150 208 Garnreiter, Sebastian 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:13
34. /158 220 Königbauer, Samuel 2009 GS Haslach 4:19
35. /164 228 Mono, Maximilian 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 4:22
36. /166 210 Geißler, Felix 2010 SV Surberg 4:23
37. /170 239 Plenk, Florian 2010 SV Ruhpolding 4:25
38. /171 211 Gschwendtner, Gabriel 2010 GS Siegsdorf 4:26
39. /175 223 Ludwig, Leander Mael 2010 TV Traunstein 4:28
40. /186 237 Ortner, Florian 2010 SV Surberg 4:35
41. /190 259 Huber, Zeno 2010 TSV Palling 4:39
42. /194 230 Neuhaus, Nico 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:40
43. /197 221 Kosatschek, Clemens 2010 GS Siegsdorf 4:41
44. /200 226 Mayer, Luca 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:42
45. /203 231 Neumaier, Felix 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:43
46. /204 203 Cerny, Alexander 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:45
47. /208 206 Eisenberger, Leon 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:46
48. /210 218 Kellner, Lukas 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 4:47
49. /213 234 Olesch, Anton 2010 GS Siegsdorf 4:49
50. /215 241 Praha, Sebastian 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 4:50
51. /221 247 Scharf, Florian 2009 SV Ruhpolding 4:55
52. /230 219 Knerr, Adrian 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 5:08

Halbe Meile 804m                                Männl. Kinder U12

1. /6. 415 Linner, Mario 2008 SV Ruhpolding 3:08
2. /9. 427 Henopp, Samuel 2008 ohne Verein 3:12
3. /11. 429 Niemeyer, Felix 2008 Chiemseerenner 3:13
4. /15. 416 Maier, Sebastian 2008 GS Siegsdorf 3:19
5. /17. 408 Gräbert, Jonathan 2007 WSV Oberaudorf 3:20
6. /19. 413 Langbauer, Mathias 2007 SV Kirchanschöring 3:21
7. /27. 422 Plenk, Fabian 2008 SV Ruhpolding 3:27
8. /32. 426 Wagner, Jimmy 2008 Schule Ruhpolding 3:30
9. /34. 425 Schuhböck, Salomo 2007 TSV Palling 3:31

10. /39. 421 Pertuch, Eduard 2008 GS Siegsdorf 3:33
11. /40. 402 Brendel, Frederik 2008 Schule Ruhpolding 3:34
12. /43. 400 Bährle, Dominik 2007 Schule Ruhpolding 3:35
13. /45. 423 Postavka, Luca 2008 Schule Ruhpolding 3:36
14. /49. 430 Wolf, Rio 2007 Chiemseerenner 3:38
15. /52. 405 Fehr, Maximilian 2008 Schule Ruhpolding 3:39
16. /55. 417 Menchaca, Pablo 2008 SV Ruhpolding 3:40
17. /57. 403 Bruckner, Raphael 2007 ohne Verein 3:41
18. /58. 412 Kreitmair, Jakob 2008 GS Siegsdorf 3:42
19. /60. 419 Neuhaus, Philip 2007 Schule Ruhpolding 3:43
20. /64. 407 Germann, Luca 2008 Schule Ruhpolding 3:44
21. /66. 409 Heigermoser, Julian 2007 Schule Ruhpolding 3:44
22. /70. 418 Muransky, Peter 2007 SC Traunstein 3:46
23. /79. 411 Huber, Leonard 2008 SC Haag Team Biathlon 3:48
24. /82. 406 Gastager, Korbinian 2008 Schule Ruhpolding 3:49
25. /93. 414 Leibnitz, Raphael 2007 Schule Ruhpolding 3:53
26. /117 499 Kübler, Valentin 2008 SC Hammer 4:01
27. /121 404 Eisenberger, Bartholomäus 2008 Schule Ruhpolding 4:02
28. /123 420 Neumaier, Florian 2007 Schule Ruhpolding 4:03
29. /136 410 Holzner, Jakob 2008 SC Inzell 4:09
30. /143 428 Stutzer, Mika 2007 SV Hüttenthal 4:11
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Halbe Meile 804m                                Männl. Jugend U14

1. /3. 602 Gräbert, Benedikt 2005 WSV Oberaudorf 2:53
2. /5. 614 Wörnle, Johannes 2005 SV Ruhpolding 3:04
3. /7. 600 Cruz, Leonardo 2005 Schule Ruhpolding 3:09
4. /9. 608 Kollmeier, Maxi 2005 SC Bergen 3:12
5. /15. 612 Menchaca, Jorge 2005 SV Ruhpolding 3:19
6. /21. 637 Gstatter, Daniel 2006 SV Ruhpolding 3:22
7. /22. 613 Scheck, Marco 2006 SV Ruhpolding 3:23
8. /26. 611 Malcher, Elias 2005 SC Ruhpolding 3:26
9. /34. 642 Hallweger, Andreas 2005 SV Ruhpolding 3:31

10. /48. 603 Guglielmi, Luca-Toni 2006 Schule Ruhpolding 3:36
11. /49. 638 Obersteiner, Kilian 2006 Ohne Verein 3:38
12. /55. 601 Frei, Michl 2005 SV Ruhpolding 3:40
13. /63. 607 Kellner, Alexander 2005 Schule Ruhpolding 3:44
14. /87. 609 König, Fabian 2006 Schule Ruhpolding 3:51
15. /93. 646 Wolff, Julian 2005 LG FESTINA Rupertiwinkel 3:53
16. /134 604 Hallweger, Leonhard 2006 SC Inzell 4:08
17. /138 606 Jäger, Bastian 2006 Schule Ruhpolding 4:10
18. /180 605 Hoisl, Robert 2005 St. Valentinsschule Ruhpolding 4:32

Halbe Meile 804m                                Männl. Jugend U16

1. /1. 624 Hamm, Rico 2003 VfL Waldkraiburg 2:37
2. /4. 627 Stangassinger, Quirin 2003 SC Haag Team Biathlon 2:57
3. /8. 623 Eisenberger, Korbinian 2003 SV Ruhpolding 3:11
4. /43. 648 Stutzer, Torben 2004 SV Hüttenthal 3:35
5. /47. 622 Biechely, Emilian 2003 SV Ruhpolding 3:36
6. /189 625 Holzner, Felix 2004 St. Valentinsschule Ruhpolding 4:38

Halbe Meile 804m                                Weibl. Jugend U14

1. /2. 630 Zerrer, Lea 2005 SC Haag Team Biathlon 2:49
2. /13. 619 Obermayer, Julia 2006 GS Siegsdorf 3:14
3. /19. 620 Reitmaier, Antonia 2006 SC Traunstein 3:21
4. /25. 628 Kollmeier, Antonia 2005 SC Bergen 3:24
5. /27. 643 Kosak, Johanna 2005 DEC Inzell 3:27
6. /37. 616 Dietersberger, Lena 2006 SC Traunstein 3:32
7. /40. 615 Bubb, Emilia 2006 SC Haag Team Biathlon 3:34
7. /40. 621 Trautner, Pia 2006 SC Inzell 3:34
9. /74. 617 Hofmeister, Katharina 2006 SV Kirchanschöring 3:47

10. /79. 629 Schweier, Emma 2005 TSV Chieming 3:48
11. /89. 644 Hofmann, Dascha 2006 ohne Verein 3:52
12. /117 635 Somogyi, Caroline 2006 TSV Chieming 4:01
13. /125 618 Holzner, Lena 2006 SC Inzell 4:04
14. /161 645 Danner, Luna 2006 ohne Verein 4:21

Halbe Meile 804m                                Weibl. Jugend U16

1. /11. 634 Wollboldt, Jule 2004 SC Haag Team Biathlon 3:13
2. /17. 649 Stumpfegger, Anna 2003 SC Haag Team Biathlon 3:20

Halbe Meile 804m                                

1. /1.    U16 624 Hamm, Rico 2003 VfL Waldkraiburg 2:37
2. /1.    U14 630 Zerrer, Lea 2005 SC Haag Team Biathlon 2:49
3. /1.    U14 602 Gräbert, Benedikt 2005 WSV Oberaudorf 2:53
4. /2.    U16 627 Stangassinger, Quirin 2003 SC Haag Team Biathlon 2:57
5. /2.    U14 614 Wörnle, Johannes 2005 SV Ruhpolding 3:04
6. /1.    U12 415 Linner, Mario 2008 SV Ruhpolding 3:08
7. /3.    U14 600 Cruz, Leonardo 2005 Schule Ruhpolding 3:09
8. /3.    U16 623 Eisenberger, Korbinian 2003 SV Ruhpolding 3:11
9. /2.    U12 427 Henopp, Samuel 2008 ohne Verein 3:12
9. /4.    U14 608 Kollmeier, Maxi 2005 SC Bergen 3:12

11. /3.    U12 429 Niemeyer, Felix 2008 Chiemseerenner 3:13
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11. /1.    U16 634 Wollboldt, Jule 2004 SC Haag Team Biathlon 3:13
13. /2.    U14 619 Obermayer, Julia 2006 GS Siegsdorf 3:14
14. /1.    U10 232 Nüß, Simon 2009 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberger 3:15
15. /4.    U12 416 Maier, Sebastian 2008 GS Siegsdorf 3:19
15. /5.    U14 612 Menchaca, Jorge 2005 SV Ruhpolding 3:19
17. /5.    U12 408 Gräbert, Jonathan 2007 WSV Oberaudorf 3:20
17. /2.    U16 649 Stumpfegger, Anna 2003 SC Haag Team Biathlon 3:20
19. /6.    U12 413 Langbauer, Mathias 2007 SV Kirchanschöring 3:21
19. /3.    U14 620 Reitmaier, Antonia 2006 SC Traunstein 3:21
21. /6.    U14 637 Gstatter, Daniel 2006 SV Ruhpolding 3:22
22. /1.    U12 510 Geißler, Marie 2008 SV Surberg 3:23
22. /2.    U10 260 Henopp, Philip 2009 ohne Verein 3:23
22. /7.    U14 613 Scheck, Marco 2006 SV Ruhpolding 3:23
25. /4.    U14 628 Kollmeier, Antonia 2005 SC Bergen 3:24
26. /8.    U14 611 Malcher, Elias 2005 SC Ruhpolding 3:26
27. /7.    U12 422 Plenk, Fabian 2008 SV Ruhpolding 3:27
27. /5.    U14 643 Kosak, Johanna 2005 DEC Inzell 3:27
29. /2.    U12 506 Fellner, Elisabeth 2008 SV Kirchanschöring 3:28
30. /1.    U10 323 Sachsenröder, Greta 2009 SV Ruhpolding 3:29
30. /3.    U12 507 Frei, Anna 2008 Schule Ruhpolding 3:29
32. /4.    U12 502 Auer, Mia 2008 SV Kirchanschöring 3:30
32. /8.    U12 426 Wagner, Jimmy 2008 Schule Ruhpolding 3:30
34. /3.    U10 217 Helmreich, Simon 2010 SV Surberg 3:31
34. /9.    U12 425 Schuhböck, Salomo 2007 TSV Palling 3:31
34. /9.    U14 642 Hallweger, Andreas 2005 SV Ruhpolding 3:31
37. /5.    U12 528 Tschakert, Lea 2007 SC Anger 3:32
37. /6.    U14 616 Dietersberger, Lena 2006 SC Traunstein 3:32
39. /10.  U12 421 Pertuch, Eduard 2008 GS Siegsdorf 3:33
40. /11.  U12 402 Brendel, Frederik 2008 Schule Ruhpolding 3:34
40. /7.    U14 615 Bubb, Emilia 2006 SC Haag Team Biathlon 3:34
40. /7.    U14 621 Trautner, Pia 2006 SC Inzell 3:34
43. /12.  U12 400 Bährle, Dominik 2007 Schule Ruhpolding 3:35
43. /4.    U16 648 Stutzer, Torben 2004 SV Hüttenthal 3:35
45. /6.    U12 527 Schweier, Annika 2007 TSV Chieming 3:36
45. /13.  U12 423 Postavka, Luca 2008 Schule Ruhpolding 3:36
47. /5.    U16 622 Biechely, Emilian 2003 SV Ruhpolding 3:36
48. /10.  U14 603 Guglielmi, Luca-Toni 2006 Schule Ruhpolding 3:36
49. /4.    U10 233 Obermayer, Felix 2009 GS Siegsdorf 3:38
49. /14.  U12 430 Wolf, Rio 2007 Chiemseerenner 3:38
49. /11.  U14 638 Obersteiner, Kilian 2006 Ohne Verein 3:38
52. /2.    U10 324 Sandbichler, Sonja 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 3:39
52. /5.    U10 235 Ordner, Markus 2009 SC Hammer 3:39
52. /15.  U12 405 Fehr, Maximilian 2008 Schule Ruhpolding 3:39
55. /16.  U12 417 Menchaca, Pablo 2008 SV Ruhpolding 3:40
55. /12.  U14 601 Frei, Michl 2005 SV Ruhpolding 3:40
57. /17.  U12 403 Bruckner, Raphael 2007 ohne Verein 3:41
58. /7.    U12 524 Scheld, Artemis 2008 Schule Ruhpolding 3:42
58. /18.  U12 412 Kreitmair, Jakob 2008 GS Siegsdorf 3:42
60. /8.    U12 521 Reitmaier, Carina 2007 SC Traunstein 3:43
60. /6.    U10 255 Weigand, Felix 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 3:43
60. /19.  U12 419 Neuhaus, Philip 2007 Schule Ruhpolding 3:43
63. /13.  U14 607 Kellner, Alexander 2005 Schule Ruhpolding 3:44
64. /7.    U10 250 Schweier, Oskar 2010 TSV Chieming 3:44
64. /20.  U12 407 Germann, Luca 2008 Schule Ruhpolding 3:44
66. /8.    U10 236 Orterer, Gabriel 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 3:44
66. /21.  U12 409 Heigermoser, Julian 2007 Schule Ruhpolding 3:44
68. /3.    U10 334 Wagner, Lilly 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 3:45
68. /9.    U10 242 Razenberg, Tim 2009 GS Siegsdorf 3:45
70. /4.    U10 329 Seidl, Antonia 2009 SV Ruhpolding 3:46
70. /9.    U12 500 Aichinger, Lara 2007 Schule Ruhpolding 3:46
70. /10.  U10 252 Tiefenthaler, Leon 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 3:46
70. /22.  U12 418 Muransky, Peter 2007 SC Traunstein 3:46
74. /1.    U08 11 Langbauer, Stefan 2011 SV Kirchanschöring 3:47
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74. /5.    U10 301 De La Cruz Bonilla, Thais 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 3:47
74. /9.    U14 617 Hofmeister, Katharina 2006 SV Kirchanschöring 3:47
77. /10.  U12 534 Stutzer, Maya 2008 SV Hüttenthal 3:47
78. /11.  U12 520 Pickl, Magdalena 2007 SC Anger 3:47
79. /2.    U08 14 Nüß, Thomas 2012 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberger 3:48
79. /23.  U12 411 Huber, Leonard 2008 SC Haag Team Biathlon 3:48
79. /10.  U14 629 Schweier, Emma 2005 TSV Chieming 3:48
82. /6.    U10 332 Surauer, Franziska 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 3:49
82. /12.  U12 512 Haarfeldt, Enya 2008 SV Ruhpolding 3:49
82. /11.  U10 258 Zerrer, Levi 2010 SC Haag Team Biathlon 3:49
82. /24.  U12 406 Gastager, Korbinian 2008 Schule Ruhpolding 3:49
86. /12.  U10 254 Weczerek, Dominik 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 3:50
87. /13.  U10 238 Pertl, Michael 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 3:51
87. /14.  U14 609 König, Fabian 2006 Schule Ruhpolding 3:51
89. /7.    U10 338 Jürgens, Antonia 2009 SC Traunstein 3:52
89. /11.  U14 644 Hofmann, Dascha 2006 ohne Verein 3:52
91. /14.  U10 227 Meyerhof, Philipp 2009 GS Siegsdorf 3:52
92. /15.  U10 213 Gstatter, Kilian 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 3:52
93. /8.    U10 333 Uhrmann, Emily 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 3:53
93. /13.  U12 526 Schön, Helena 2008 SG Schönau 3:53
93. /16.  U10 243 Reiter, Theodor 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 3:53
93. /25.  U12 414 Leibnitz, Raphael 2007 Schule Ruhpolding 3:53
93. /15.  U14 646 Wolff, Julian 2005 LG FESTINA Rupertiwinkel 3:53
98. /3.    U08 12 Leonardi, Jonas 2011 Schule Ruhpolding 3:54
98. /9.    U10 321 Peters, Annika 2010 SC Traunstein 3:54

100. /17.  U10 202 Bucksteeg, Maximilian 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 3:54
101. /18.  U10 224 Malcher, Luis 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 3:54
102. /10.  U10 326 Schmeckenbecher, Charlotte 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 3:55
102. /19.  U10 229 Muransky, Michal 2009 SC Traunstein 3:55
104. /11.  U10 316 Kreß, Eva 2010 SC Inzell 3:56
104. /20.  U10 251 Seidl, Christian 2009 SV Kirchanschöring 3:56
106. /14.  U12 505 Enzinger, Sophie 2007 TSV Teisendorf 3:57
106. /21.  U10 204 De La Cruz Bonilla, Fernando 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 3:57
108. /12.  U10 302 Dietersberger, Romy 2009 SC Traunstein 3:57
109. /13.  U10 319 Morbach, Mia 2010 ASV Piding 3:57
110. /14.  U10 322 Rothe, Emma 2010 SV Surberg 3:58
111. /15.  U12 508 Fuß, Melissa 2008 Schule Ruhpolding 3:59
112. /15.  U10 341 Kumminger, Christina 2009 GS Siegsdorf 3:59
113. /16.  U10 305 Gaiser, Sina 2010 SV Surberg 3:59
114. /16.  U12 533 Danner, Lilly 2008 ohne Verein 4:00
115. /17.  U10 340 Sonntag, Rebecca 2010 TUS Prien - Chiemseerenner 4:00
116. /18.  U10 335 Waldherr, Steffi 2009 GS Siegsdorf 4:00
117. /19.  U10 303 Eder, Josefine 2010 SV Kirchanschöring 4:01
117. /22.  U10 246 Sandner, Christian 2010 SV Ruhpolding 4:01
117. /26.  U12 499 Kübler, Valentin 2008 SC Hammer 4:01
117. /12.  U14 635 Somogyi, Caroline 2006 TSV Chieming 4:01
121. /23.  U10 200 Arsand, Mateo 2010 GS Siegsdorf 4:02
121. /27.  U12 404 Eisenberger, Bartholomäus 2008 Schule Ruhpolding 4:02
123. /24.  U10 214 Gstatter, Moritz 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 4:03
123. /28.  U12 420 Neumaier, Florian 2007 Schule Ruhpolding 4:03
125. /17.  U12 513 Hallweger, Helene 2008 SC Inzell 4:04
125. /25.  U10 207 Fellner, Andreas 2009 SV Kirchanschöring 4:04
125. /13.  U14 618 Holzner, Lena 2006 SC Inzell 4:04
128. /1.    U08 110 Stephan, Helena 2011 GS Siegsdorf 4:05
128. /26.  U10 212 Gstatter, Benedikt 2009 SV Ruhpolding 4:05
130. /20.  U10 336 Wolters, Lissy 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:06
131. /18.  U12 514 Häusler, Christina 2007 ohne Verein 4:07
132. /27.  U10 253 von Haugwitz, Johannes 2009 SV Ruhpolding 4:07
133. /28.  U10 256 Westermeier, Manuel 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 4:07
134. /29.  U10 216 Heigermoser, Bastian 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:08
134. /16.  U14 604 Hallweger, Leonhard 2006 SC Inzell 4:08
136. /19.  U12 525 Schmeckenbecher, Klara 2008 Schule Ruhpolding 4:09
136. /29.  U12 410 Holzner, Jakob 2008 SC Inzell 4:09
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138. /4.    U08 30 Waldherr, Florian 2011 GS Siegsdorf 4:10
138. /30.  U10 248 Schausbreitner, Tobias 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:10
138. /17.  U14 606 Jäger, Bastian 2006 Schule Ruhpolding 4:10
141. /21.  U10 300 Cruz, Rebecca 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:10
142. /22.  U10 314 Kraller, Lilly 2010 SV Kirchanschöring 4:10
143. /30.  U12 428 Stutzer, Mika 2007 SV Hüttenthal 4:11
144. /20.  U12 504 Bührmann, Bianca 2008 Schule Ruhpolding 4:11
145. /21.  U12 516 Moultrie, Georgina 2008 Schule Ruhpolding 4:11
146. /5.    U08 21 Sandner, Dominic 2012 SV Ruhpolding 4:12
146. /31.  U10 240 Plenk, Maximilian 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:12
148. /23.  U10 311 Ivankovic, Doris 2009 SV Ruhpolding 4:13
149. /32.  U10 201 Bruckner, Tobias 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:13
150. /33.  U10 208 Garnreiter, Sebastian 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:13
151. /24.  U10 317 Kühn, Sophia 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 4:14
151. /22.  U12 501 Almonsa, Rimas 2007 GS Siegsdorf 4:14
153. /25.  U10 306 Geierstanger, Johanna 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:15
154. /6.    U08 7 Henderson, Finn 2011 Schule Ruhpolding 4:16
154. /2.    U08 113 Rambichler, Maria 2011 TSV Waging 4:16
154. /26.  U10 307 Haarfeldt, Lara 2010 SV Ruhpolding 4:16
157. /23.  U12 532 Weidenfeld, Vianne 2007 SV Ruhpolding 4:18
158. /24.  U12 511 Grafetstetter, Sophia 2007 SC Ruhpolding 4:19
158. /34.  U10 220 Königbauer, Samuel 2009 GS Haslach 4:19
160. /25.  U12 503 Birkenmeier, Sina 2007 GS Siegsdorf 4:20
161. /7.    U08 25 Stumpfegger, Valentin 2011 SC Haag Team Biathlon 4:21
161. /26.  U12 517 Neunteufel, Anna-Lena 2008 Schule Ruhpolding 4:21
161. /14.  U14 645 Danner, Luna 2006 ohne Verein 4:21
164. /27.  U12 519 Pfeil, Anna 2008 Schule Ruhpolding 4:22
164. /35.  U10 228 Mono, Maximilian 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 4:22
166. /3.    U08 112 Willberger, Marissa 2011 Kindergarten 4:23
166. /36.  U10 210 Geißler, Felix 2010 SV Surberg 4:23
168. /4.    U08 111 Uhrmann, Lotta 2011 SC Ruhpolding 4:24
168. /27.  U10 312 Kersner, Nora 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:24
170. /37.  U10 239 Plenk, Florian 2010 SV Ruhpolding 4:25
171. /8.    U08 32 Zebisch, Sebastian 2011 SC Inzell 4:26
171. /38.  U10 211 Gschwendtner, Gabriel 2010 GS Siegsdorf 4:26
173. /9.    U08 23 Seidl, Felix 2012 SV Kirchanschöring 4:27
173. /28.  U12 509 Gallagher, Julia 2007 Schule Ruhpolding 4:27
175. /29.  U12 518 Oetzer, Ella 2008 GS Siegsdorf 4:28
175. /39.  U10 223 Ludwig, Leander Mael 2010 TV Traunstein 4:28
177. /10.  U08 27 Tratz, Luis 2012 SC Inzell 4:30
178. /11.  U08 26 Szabo, Moritz 2011 SV Kirchanschöring 4:30
179. /12.  U08 33 Zeller, Lukas 2011 Schule Ruhpolding 4:31
180. /13.  U08 9 Kreitmair, Hannes 2011 ohne Verein 4:32
180. /28.  U10 339 Schneider, Magdalena 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:32
180. /18.  U14 605 Hoisl, Robert 2005 St. Valentinsschule Ruhpolding 4:32
183. /14.  U08 4 Goller, Vitus 2012 SC Traunstein 4:33
183. /29.  U10 327 Schneider, Franziska 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 4:33
185. /15.  U08 13 Michel, Fabian 2011 SV Surberg 4:34
186. /16.  U08 16 Pertl, Josef 2011 Schule Ruhpolding 4:35
186. /40.  U10 237 Ortner, Florian 2010 SV Surberg 4:35
188. /17.  U08 5 Hallweger, Ludwig 2011 SC Inzell 4:37
189. /6.    U16 625 Holzner, Felix 2004 St. Valentinsschule Ruhpolding 4:38
190. /5.    U08 103 Buchner, Anna 2011 Schule Ruhpolding 4:39
190. /41.  U10 259 Huber, Zeno 2010 TSV Palling 4:39
192. /18.  U08 28 Tratz, Moritz 2012 SC Inzell 4:39
193. /19.  U08 34 Henopp, Henry 2012 ohne Verein 4:39
194. /20.  U08 24 Seitz, Paul 2012 SC Inzell 4:40
194. /30.  U10 308 Haberlander, Julia 2010 SV Surberg 4:40
194. /42.  U10 230 Neuhaus, Nico 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:40
197. /21.  U08 29 von Haugwitz, Maximilian 2012 SV Ruhpolding 4:41
197. /6.    U08 108 Rappl, Theresa 2011 SV Ruhpolding 4:41
197. /43.  U10 221 Kosatschek, Clemens 2010 GS Siegsdorf 4:41
200. /7.    U08 104 Geißler, Paula 2012 SV Surberg 4:42
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200. /31.  U10 310 Hiebl, Teresa 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:42
200. /44.  U10 226 Mayer, Luca 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:42
203. /45.  U10 231 Neumaier, Felix 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:43
204. /8.    U08 102 Beyreis, Maja Sophie 2012 SC Traunstein 4:45
204. /8.    U08 109 Stenglein, Emma 2011 SV Ruhpolding 4:45
204. /32.  U10 309 Haßlberger, Lena 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:45
204. /46.  U10 203 Cerny, Alexander 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:45
208. /22.  U08 19 Rothe, Ulrich 2012 SV Surberg 4:46
208. /47.  U10 206 Eisenberger, Leon 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:46
210. /23.  U08 2 Dietersberger, Elias 2012 SC Traunstein 4:47
210. /10.  U08 106 Heigermoser, Anna 2012 Anna 4:47
210. /48.  U10 218 Kellner, Lukas 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 4:47
213. /11.  U08 135 Schmucker, Anna 2012 SV Ruhpolding 4:49
213. /49.  U10 234 Olesch, Anton 2010 GS Siegsdorf 4:49
215. /24.  U08 15 Ortner, Lukas 2012 SV Surberg 4:50
215. /12.  U08 100 Baderhuber, Frieda 2011 Schule Ruhpolding 4:50
215. /33.  U10 337 Hell, Emilie 2009 SC Traunstein 4:50
215. /50.  U10 241 Praha, Sebastian 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 4:50
219. /34.  U10 325 Schirmer, Marie 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 4:51
220. /35.  U10 328 Schweikl, Magdalena 2009 SC Inzell 4:53
221. /13.  U08 105 Haßlberger, Sara 2011 Schule Ruhpolding 4:55
221. /51.  U10 247 Scharf, Florian 2009 SV Ruhpolding 4:55
223. /14.  U08 101 Beilhack, Hanna 2011 Schule Ruhpolding 4:57
224. /15.  U08 115 Contreras, Zoe 2011 SV Ruhpolding 4:59
225. /36.  U10 318 Meyer, Lara 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 5:00
226. /25.  U08 17 Plenk, Felix 2012 SV Ruhpolding 5:03
227. /30.  U12 531 Zabunova, Zhadi 2007 Schule Ruhpolding 5:04
228. /26.  U08 6 Haßlberger, Sebastian 2012 SV Ruhpolding 5:07
228. /37.  U10 304 Fehr, Theresa 2010 Schule Ruhpolding 5:07
230. /52.  U10 219 Knerr, Adrian 2009 Schule Ruhpolding 5:08
231. /27.  U08 8 Holzner, Levi 2011 Holzner 5:16
231. /31.  U12 535 Meyerhof, Sarah 2007 SC Hammer 5:16
233. /28.  U08 10 Kühn, Lorenz 2012 ohne Verein 5:28
234. /16.  U08 114 Lotter, Milena 2012 SV Ruhpolding 5:48

Rauschbergmeile 1.609m                          Männer

1. /1. 801 Wolf, Josef 1992 Bayerische Staatsforsten 5:45
2. /2. 792 Manteufel, Simon 1991 TSV Chieming Triathlon 5:47
3. /3. 846 Buchner, Florian 1992 SC Eisenärzt 5:58
4. /18. 788 Huber, Ludwig 1994 Bayerische Staatsforsten 7:09

Rauschbergmeile 1.609m                          Frauen

1. /28. 842 Neckermann, Vanessa 1981 ohne Verein 8:14
2. /35. 803 Geierstanger, Burgi 1988 Bayerische Staatsforsten 9:02
3. /36. 830 Hofmann, Annalena 1998 SV Hüttenthal 9:37
3. /36. 831 Schuhmann, Jennifer 1997 SV Hüttenthal 9:37
5. /40. 776 Uhlemann, Jessica 1996 DEC Inzell 10:02
5. /40. 829 Schubart, Lisa 1994 SV Hüttenthal 10:02
7. /43. 811 Putzhammer, Barbara 1992 Bayerische Staatsforsten 10:18

Rauschbergmeile 1.609m                          Männl. Jugend

1. /4. 799 Teschner, Luis 1999 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 5:59
2. /6. 782 Bächle, Severin 2003 TV Traunstein 6:12
3. /8. 786 Haitzer, Philipp 2001 SV Ruhpolding 6:16
4. /19. 824 Nitschke, Phillip-Anthony 2005 LAC-Berlin 7:18
5. /23. 791 Kübler, Korbinian 2006 SC Hammer 7:34
6. /26. 797 Rein, Janne 2004 SC Ruhpolding 8:06
7. /27. 794 Plenk, Tobias 2000 SV Ruhpolding 8:11
8. /29. 821 MacLennon, Struan 2003 ohne Verein 8:15
9. /31. 790 Kolesar, Dejan 2000 Bayerische Staatsforsten 8:37
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Rauschbergmeile 1.609m                          Weibl. Jugend

1. /17. 809 Patz, Sophie 2005 SC Hammer 7:04
2. /20. 808 Mayer, Sonja 2005 SC Hammer 7:21
3. /22. 806 Letteboer, Stina 2006 DEC Inzell 7:25
4. /24. 814 Wegscheider, Theresa 2004 SC Hammer 7:40
5. /25. 804 Geutner, Julia 2005 DEC Inzell 7:58
6. /30. 807 Mayer, Sarah 2007 SC Hammer 8:26
7. /32. 810 Plenk, Theresa 2008 SC Ruhpolding 8:46
8. /33. 766 Lotter, Leandra 2004 SC Ruhpolding 8:53
9. /42. 813 Völker, Ashley 2004 DEC Inzell 10:03

Rauschbergmeile 1.609m                          Senioren M40 und älter

1. /5. 827 Niemeyer, Nils 1976 Sport Plenk Racing Team - OK R 6:07
2. /7. 784 Gräbert, Carsten 1972 WSV Oberaudorf 6:14
3. /10. 798 Schmelz, Manfred 1970 SC Ainring 6:35
4. /11. 818 Peez, Matti 1977 Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 6:41
5. /12. 802 Wolf, Sepp 1959 Bayerische Staatsforsten 6:49
6. /13. 795 Praml, Josef 1969 WSV Otterskirchen 6:53
7. /14. 800 Vogelsang, Edgar 1965 ASV Salzburg LA 6:56
8. /15. 789 Kiendler, Hermann 1963 ASV Salzburg LA 6:59
9. /16. 841 Bender, Hubert 1974 ohne Verein 7:00

10. /21. 817 Henopp, Tobias 1978 ohne Verein 7:23
11. /34. 833 Teschner, Frank 1964 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 8:58
12. /38. 783 Brötz, Johannes 1960 Bayerische Staatsforsten 9:49
13. /39. 712 Hebel, Paul 1944 Sportunion-Hochburg-Ach 9:50

Rauschbergmeile 1.609m                          Seniorinnen W40 und älter

1. /9. 812 Trost, Eva 1968 ASV Piding 6:21

Rauschbergmeile 1.609m                          

1. /1.    Mä 801 Wolf, Josef 1992 Bayerische Staatsforsten 5:45
2. /2.    Mä 792 Manteufel, Simon 1991 TSV Chieming Triathlon 5:47
3. /3.    Mä 846 Buchner, Florian 1992 SC Eisenärzt 5:58
4. /1.    U20 799 Teschner, Luis 1999 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 5:59
5. /1.    M40 827 Niemeyer, Nils 1976 Sport Plenk Racing Team - OK R 6:07
6. /2.    U20 782 Bächle, Severin 2003 TV Traunstein 6:12
7. /2.    M40 784 Gräbert, Carsten 1972 WSV Oberaudorf 6:14
8. /3.    U20 786 Haitzer, Philipp 2001 SV Ruhpolding 6:16
9. /1.    W40 812 Trost, Eva 1968 ASV Piding 6:21

10. /3.    M40 798 Schmelz, Manfred 1970 SC Ainring 6:35
11. /4.    M40 818 Peez, Matti 1977 Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 6:41
12. /5.    M40 802 Wolf, Sepp 1959 Bayerische Staatsforsten 6:49
13. /6.    M40 795 Praml, Josef 1969 WSV Otterskirchen 6:53
14. /7.    M40 800 Vogelsang, Edgar 1965 ASV Salzburg LA 6:56
15. /8.    M40 789 Kiendler, Hermann 1963 ASV Salzburg LA 6:59
16. /9.    M40 841 Bender, Hubert 1974 ohne Verein 7:00
17. /1.    U20 809 Patz, Sophie 2005 SC Hammer 7:04
18. /4.    Mä 788 Huber, Ludwig 1994 Bayerische Staatsforsten 7:09
19. /4.    U20 824 Nitschke, Phillip-Anthony 2005 LAC-Berlin 7:18
20. /2.    U20 808 Mayer, Sonja 2005 SC Hammer 7:21
21. /10.  M40 817 Henopp, Tobias 1978 ohne Verein 7:23
22. /3.    U20 806 Letteboer, Stina 2006 DEC Inzell 7:25
23. /5.    U20 791 Kübler, Korbinian 2006 SC Hammer 7:34
24. /4.    U20 814 Wegscheider, Theresa 2004 SC Hammer 7:40
25. /5.    U20 804 Geutner, Julia 2005 DEC Inzell 7:58
26. /6.    U20 797 Rein, Janne 2004 SC Ruhpolding 8:06
27. /7.    U20 794 Plenk, Tobias 2000 SV Ruhpolding 8:11
28. /1.    Fr 842 Neckermann, Vanessa 1981 ohne Verein 8:14
29. /8.    U20 821 MacLennon, Struan 2003 ohne Verein 8:15
30. /6.    U20 807 Mayer, Sarah 2007 SC Hammer 8:26
31. /9.    U20 790 Kolesar, Dejan 2000 Bayerische Staatsforsten 8:37
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32. /7.    U20 810 Plenk, Theresa 2008 SC Ruhpolding 8:46
33. /8.    U20 766 Lotter, Leandra 2004 SC Ruhpolding 8:53
34. /11.  M40 833 Teschner, Frank 1964 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 8:58
35. /2.    Fr 803 Geierstanger, Burgi 1988 Bayerische Staatsforsten 9:02
36. /3.    Fr 830 Hofmann, Annalena 1998 SV Hüttenthal 9:37
36. /3.    Fr 831 Schuhmann, Jennifer 1997 SV Hüttenthal 9:37
38. /12.  M40 783 Brötz, Johannes 1960 Bayerische Staatsforsten 9:49
39. /13.  M40 712 Hebel, Paul 1944 Sportunion-Hochburg-Ach 9:50
40. /5.    Fr 776 Uhlemann, Jessica 1996 DEC Inzell 10:02
40. /5.    Fr 829 Schubart, Lisa 1994 SV Hüttenthal 10:02
42. /9.    U20 813 Völker, Ashley 2004 DEC Inzell 10:03
43. /7.    Fr 811 Putzhammer, Barbara 1992 Bayerische Staatsforsten 10:18

Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          Männer

1. /1. 734 Prokop, Felix 1991 LG Stadtwerke München 23:00
2. /2. 823 Frost, Robin 1993 Team Forever Nordic 25:06
3. /3. 844 Hechenblaikner, Michael 1993 ohne Verein 25:29
4. /6. 733 Poller, Michael 1982 TG Salzachtal 26:20
5. /7. 706 Frank, Matthias 1993 Pfarrei St. Georg 26:29
6. /8. 729 Neuer, Robert 1989 SC Ainring 26:46
7. /10. 834 Amann, Stefan 1982 RV Pfeil Neuötting 27:15
8. /12. 727 Mirzabaig, Hussaindad 1996 SV Ruhpolding 27:28
9. /13. 700 Aigner, Christian 1985 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 27:59

10. /23. 710 Gruber, Georg 1982 Pfarrei St. Georg 29:50
11. /25. 839 Ahne, Stephan 1983 SC Ainring 30:18
12. /34. 748 Unterrainer, Martin 1981 Unterrainer 31:21
13. /37. 840 Hunklinger, Christian 1984 Sparkasse 31:34
14. /44. 719 Kast, Andreas 1991 Pfarrei St. Georg 32:37
15. /58. 747 Swolany, Lukas 1984 Pfarrei St. Georg 34:39
16. /66. 785 Schulz, Michael 1991 KONIS 35:21
17. /67. 722 Lang, Dominik 1994 Runner 35:23
18. /69. 728 Neuber, Daniel 1979 Leben atmen e. V. 35:37
19. /73. 713 Henderson, Zachary 1981 ohne Verein 36:30
20. /93. 705 Fischer, Alexander 1985 Pfarrei St. Georg 43:44
21. /99. 749 von Itter, Jannik 1987 Pfarrei St. Georg 47:40

Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          Frauen

1. /35. 771 Rauer, Elena 1983 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 31:23
2. /40. 770 Pointner, Eva-Maria 1995 SV Ruhpolding 32:19
3. /43. 835 Parzinger, Elisabeth 1989 SG Katek Grassau 32:27
4. /45. 764 Lachmair, Kathrin 1992 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 32:43
5. /71. 759 Hargesheimer, Ina 1981 Pfarrei St. Georg 36:11
6. /81. 750 Bär, Constanze 1987 Pfarrei St. Georg 37:22
7. /83. 760 Heigermoser, Stephanie 1985 Schule Ruhpolding 37:25
8. /84. 765 Leitner, Ida 1995 Schule Ruhpolding 37:26
9. /85. 768 Mittermaier, Kerstin 1989 Schule Ruhpolding 37:56

10. /86. 773 Stoib, Stephanie 1982 Schule Ruhpolding 39:18
11. /91. 754 Fischer, Martina 1979 kbo innsalzach 41:35
12. /94. 779 Wolkersdorfer, Theresa 1992 Schule Ruhpolding 43:45
13. /100 756 Giebel, Janina 1990 Schule Ruhpolding 47:59

Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          Männl. Jugend

1. /5. 741 Schuhböck, Seraphin 1999 TSV Palling 25:56
2. /9. 819 Hallweger, Johannes 2000 SV Ruhpolding 26:56
3. /18. 602 Gräbert, Benedikt 2005 WSV Oberaudorf 29:10
4. /20. 731 Patz, Max 2006 DEC Inzell 29:21
5. /21. 707 Geppert, Maxi 2004 DEC Inzell 29:22
6. /25. 845 Böhmig, Tobias 2000 SV Ruhpolding 30:18
7. /27. 703 Eisenberger, Quirin 2001 SV Ruhpolding 30:27
8. /30. 724 Mayerhofer, Dominik 2004 DEC Inzell 30:46
9. /33. 744 Seidl, Elias 2004 SV Ruhpolding 31:20
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10. /42. 730 Noll, Tony 2005 SC Ruhpolding 32:23
11. /53. 614 Wörnle, Johannes 2005 SV Ruhpolding 33:59
11. /53. 746 Steyerer, Jakob 2003 DEC Inzell 33:59
13. /55. 704 Emmer, Fabian 2004 DEC Inzell 34:01
14. /59. 637 Gstatter, Daniel 2006 SV Ruhpolding 34:51
15. /62. 743 Sedlmeyr, Thomas 2000 Pfarrei St. Georg 34:55
16. /82. 613 Scheck, Marco 2006 SV Ruhpolding 37:24
17. /92. 641 Hülswitt, Seraphin 2003 KONIS 43:14
18. /97. 822 Benedictus, Youri 2002 Ohne Verein 45:07
19. /98. 639 Benedictus, Lucas 2005 KONIS 45:12

Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          Weibl. Jugend

1. /46. 769 Plenk, Magdalena 2003 SC Inzell 32:55
2. /50. 761 Koch, Lena 2000 SV Ruhpolding 33:21
3. /51. 774 Stumpfegger, Anna 2003 SC Haag Team Biathlon 33:40
4. /73. 758 Haitzer, Sophia 2003 SV Ruhpolding 36:30
5. /75. 752 Bührmann, Kristina 2005 SV Ruhpolding 36:46
6. /77. 838 Geistanger, Lina 2004 SC Eisenärzt 36:51
7. /79. 711 Winkler, Clara 2003 RJ Brucktalerhof 36:58
8. /95. 640 Dudek, Doreen 2003 KONIS 43:47

Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          Senioren M40

1. /4. 718 Hungerhuber, Sebastian 1969 PTSV Rosenheim 25:40
2. /17. 708 Germann, Markus 1976 ohne Verein 29:06
3. /19. 815 Obersteiner, Christian 1970 ohne Verein 29:15
4. /28. 738 Schön, Ingolf 1977 SK Berchtesgaden 30:36
5. /31. 717 Hoffmann, Klaus 1973 SV Motor Wolgast 30:59
6. /39. 832 Huber, Andreas 1973 WSV Weissbach bei Lofer 32:18
7. /49. 721 Krutzenbichler, Anton 1969 Gemeinderat 33:17
8. /57. 778 Hammer, Sven 1978 ohne Verein 34:09
9. /60. 720 Kecht, Richard 1973 Bayerische Staatsforsten 34:52

10. /76. 732 Pertl, Thomas 1976 Schule Ruhpolding 36:47
11. /77. 745 Stang, Michael 1977 Schule Ruhpolding 36:51
12. /87. 723 Mager, Wolfgang 1976 Schule Ruhpolding 39:48

Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          Seniorinnen W40

1. /14. 762 Kovacs, Ida 1975 Ida 28:23
2. /36. 755 Fritzenwenger, Gabriele 1969 TSV Palling 31:28
3. /38. 772 Rothe, Martina 1975 SV Surberg 32:13
4. /47. 780 Wudy, Ingrid 1974 SC Traunstein 33:03
5. /48. 757 Haitzer, Sigrid 1969 Gemeinderat 33:04
6. /52. 775 Stumpfegger, Madeleine 1978 SC Haag Team Biathlon 33:45
7. /61. 753 Dreßler, Steffi 1978 ohne Verein 34:54
8. /64. 763 Kreft, Tanja 1975 Schule Ruhpolding 35:14
9. /70. 777 Unterrainer, Nicole 1975 Unterrainer 35:57

10. /90. 767 Lux-Bröckel, Mira 1974 kbo innsalzach 41:31

Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          Senioren M50

1. /11. 843 Botnan, Geir Ola 1966 Siemens 27:26
2. /15. 715 Hinterstocker, Hubert 1962 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 28:45
3. /16. 726 Mentil, Harald 1962 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 28:55
4. /22. 714 Heß, Alfred 1964 Heß 29:43
5. /24. 709 Goller, Felix 1965 SC Traunstein 30:04
6. /29. 702 Bächle, Michael 1965 SV Surberg 30:43
7. /40. 828 Schubart, Manfred 1960 SV Hüttenthal 32:19
8. /63. 742 Sedlmeyr, Martin 1968 Pfarrei St. Georg 34:59
9. /65. 787 Schausbreitner, Benedikt 1964 Gemeinde Ruhpolding 35:20

10. /68. 825 Christ, Manfred 1966 LG Georgsgemünd 35:33
11. /88. 725 Mayrhofer, Jens 1965 Jens 40:34
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Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          Seniorinnen W50

1. /56. 826 Maurer, Gerlinde 1966 PTSV Rosenheim 34:06
2. /72. 820 Erhardt, Birgit 1967 SC Hammer 36:22
3. /80. 751 Birkner, Veronika 1964 ohne Verein 37:18

Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          Senioren M60  und älter

1. /32. 735 Riedel, Oswald 1949 Ohne Verein 31:10
2. /89. 712 Hebel, Paul 1944 Sportunion-Hochburg-Ach 40:48

Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          Seniorinnen W60

1. /96. 837 Vetterl, Lotte 1948 Ohne Verein 43:58

Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          

1. /1.    Mä 734 Prokop, Felix 1991 LG Stadtwerke München 23:00
2. /2.    Mä 823 Frost, Robin 1993 Team Forever Nordic 25:06
3. /3.    Mä 844 Hechenblaikner, Michael 1993 ohne Verein 25:29
4. /1.    M40 718 Hungerhuber, Sebastian 1969 PTSV Rosenheim 25:40
5. /1.    U20 741 Schuhböck, Seraphin 1999 TSV Palling 25:56
6. /4.    Mä 733 Poller, Michael 1982 TG Salzachtal 26:20
7. /5.    Mä 706 Frank, Matthias 1993 Pfarrei St. Georg 26:29
8. /6.    Mä 729 Neuer, Robert 1989 SC Ainring 26:46
9. /2.    U20 819 Hallweger, Johannes 2000 SV Ruhpolding 26:56

10. /7.    Mä 834 Amann, Stefan 1982 RV Pfeil Neuötting 27:15
11. /1.    M50 843 Botnan, Geir Ola 1966 Siemens 27:26
12. /8.    Mä 727 Mirzabaig, Hussaindad 1996 SV Ruhpolding 27:28
13. /9.    Mä 700 Aigner, Christian 1985 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 27:59
14. /1.    W40 762 Kovacs, Ida 1975 Ida 28:23
15. /2.    M50 715 Hinterstocker, Hubert 1962 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 28:45
16. /3.    M50 726 Mentil, Harald 1962 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 28:55
17. /2.    M40 708 Germann, Markus 1976 ohne Verein 29:06
18. /3.    U20 602 Gräbert, Benedikt 2005 WSV Oberaudorf 29:10
19. /3.    M40 815 Obersteiner, Christian 1970 ohne Verein 29:15
20. /4.    U20 731 Patz, Max 2006 DEC Inzell 29:21
21. /5.    U20 707 Geppert, Maxi 2004 DEC Inzell 29:22
22. /4.    M50 714 Heß, Alfred 1964 Heß 29:43
23. /10.  Mä 710 Gruber, Georg 1982 Pfarrei St. Georg 29:50
24. /5.    M50 709 Goller, Felix 1965 SC Traunstein 30:04
25. /11.  Mä 839 Ahne, Stephan 1983 SC Ainring 30:18
25. /6.    U20 845 Böhmig, Tobias 2000 SV Ruhpolding 30:18
27. /7.    U20 703 Eisenberger, Quirin 2001 SV Ruhpolding 30:27
28. /4.    M40 738 Schön, Ingolf 1977 SK Berchtesgaden 30:36
29. /6.    M50 702 Bächle, Michael 1965 SV Surberg 30:43
30. /8.    U20 724 Mayerhofer, Dominik 2004 DEC Inzell 30:46
31. /5.    M40 717 Hoffmann, Klaus 1973 SV Motor Wolgast 30:59
32. /1.    M60 735 Riedel, Oswald 1949 Ohne Verein 31:10
33. /9.    U20 744 Seidl, Elias 2004 SV Ruhpolding 31:20
34. /12.  Mä 748 Unterrainer, Martin 1981 Unterrainer 31:21
35. /1.    Fr 771 Rauer, Elena 1983 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 31:23
36. /2.    W40 755 Fritzenwenger, Gabriele 1969 TSV Palling 31:28
37. /13.  Mä 840 Hunklinger, Christian 1984 Sparkasse 31:34
38. /3.    W40 772 Rothe, Martina 1975 SV Surberg 32:13
39. /6.    M40 832 Huber, Andreas 1973 WSV Weissbach bei Lofer 32:18
40. /2.    Fr 770 Pointner, Eva-Maria 1995 SV Ruhpolding 32:19
40. /7.    M50 828 Schubart, Manfred 1960 SV Hüttenthal 32:19
42. /10.  U20 730 Noll, Tony 2005 SC Ruhpolding 32:23
43. /3.    Fr 835 Parzinger, Elisabeth 1989 SG Katek Grassau 32:27
44. /14.  Mä 719 Kast, Andreas 1991 Pfarrei St. Georg 32:37
45. /4.    Fr 764 Lachmair, Kathrin 1992 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 32:43
46. /1.    U20 769 Plenk, Magdalena 2003 SC Inzell 32:55
47. /4.    W40 780 Wudy, Ingrid 1974 SC Traunstein 33:03
48. /5.    W40 757 Haitzer, Sigrid 1969 Gemeinderat 33:04
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49. /7.    M40 721 Krutzenbichler, Anton 1969 Gemeinderat 33:17
50. /2.    U20 761 Koch, Lena 2000 SV Ruhpolding 33:21
51. /3.    U20 774 Stumpfegger, Anna 2003 SC Haag Team Biathlon 33:40
52. /6.    W40 775 Stumpfegger, Madeleine 1978 SC Haag Team Biathlon 33:45
53. /11.  U20 614 Wörnle, Johannes 2005 SV Ruhpolding 33:59
53. /11.  U20 746 Steyerer, Jakob 2003 DEC Inzell 33:59
55. /13.  U20 704 Emmer, Fabian 2004 DEC Inzell 34:01
56. /1.    W50 826 Maurer, Gerlinde 1966 PTSV Rosenheim 34:06
57. /8.    M40 778 Hammer, Sven 1978 ohne Verein 34:09
58. /15.  Mä 747 Swolany, Lukas 1984 Pfarrei St. Georg 34:39
59. /14.  U20 637 Gstatter, Daniel 2006 SV Ruhpolding 34:51
60. /9.    M40 720 Kecht, Richard 1973 Bayerische Staatsforsten 34:52
61. /7.    W40 753 Dreßler, Steffi 1978 ohne Verein 34:54
62. /15.  U20 743 Sedlmeyr, Thomas 2000 Pfarrei St. Georg 34:55
63. /8.    M50 742 Sedlmeyr, Martin 1968 Pfarrei St. Georg 34:59
64. /8.    W40 763 Kreft, Tanja 1975 Schule Ruhpolding 35:14
65. /9.    M50 787 Schausbreitner, Benedikt 1964 Gemeinde Ruhpolding 35:20
66. /16.  Mä 785 Schulz, Michael 1991 KONIS 35:21
67. /17.  Mä 722 Lang, Dominik 1994 Runner 35:23
68. /10.  M50 825 Christ, Manfred 1966 LG Georgsgemünd 35:33
69. /18.  Mä 728 Neuber, Daniel 1979 Leben atmen e. V. 35:37
70. /9.    W40 777 Unterrainer, Nicole 1975 Unterrainer 35:57
71. /5.    Fr 759 Hargesheimer, Ina 1981 Pfarrei St. Georg 36:11
72. /2.    W50 820 Erhardt, Birgit 1967 SC Hammer 36:22
73. /19.  Mä 713 Henderson, Zachary 1981 ohne Verein 36:30
73. /4.    U20 758 Haitzer, Sophia 2003 SV Ruhpolding 36:30
75. /5.    U20 752 Bührmann, Kristina 2005 SV Ruhpolding 36:46
76. /10.  M40 732 Pertl, Thomas 1976 Schule Ruhpolding 36:47
77. /6.    U20 838 Geistanger, Lina 2004 SC Eisenärzt 36:51
77. /11.  M40 745 Stang, Michael 1977 Schule Ruhpolding 36:51
79. /7.    U20 711 Winkler, Clara 2003 RJ Brucktalerhof 36:58
80. /3.    W50 751 Birkner, Veronika 1964 ohne Verein 37:18
81. /6.    Fr 750 Bär, Constanze 1987 Pfarrei St. Georg 37:22
82. /16.  U20 613 Scheck, Marco 2006 SV Ruhpolding 37:24
83. /7.    Fr 760 Heigermoser, Stephanie 1985 Schule Ruhpolding 37:25
84. /8.    Fr 765 Leitner, Ida 1995 Schule Ruhpolding 37:26
85. /9.    Fr 768 Mittermaier, Kerstin 1989 Schule Ruhpolding 37:56
86. /10.  Fr 773 Stoib, Stephanie 1982 Schule Ruhpolding 39:18
87. /12.  M40 723 Mager, Wolfgang 1976 Schule Ruhpolding 39:48
88. /11.  M50 725 Mayrhofer, Jens 1965 Jens 40:34
89. /2.    M60 712 Hebel, Paul 1944 Sportunion-Hochburg-Ach 40:48
90. /10.  W40 767 Lux-Bröckel, Mira 1974 kbo innsalzach 41:31
91. /11.  Fr 754 Fischer, Martina 1979 kbo innsalzach 41:35
92. /17.  U20 641 Hülswitt, Seraphin 2003 KONIS 43:14
93. /20.  Mä 705 Fischer, Alexander 1985 Pfarrei St. Georg 43:44
94. /12.  Fr 779 Wolkersdorfer, Theresa 1992 Schule Ruhpolding 43:45
95. /8.    U20 640 Dudek, Doreen 2003 KONIS 43:47
96. /1.    W60 837 Vetterl, Lotte 1948 Ohne Verein 43:58
97. /18.  U20 822 Benedictus, Youri 2002 Ohne Verein 45:07
98. /19.  U20 639 Benedictus, Lucas 2005 KONIS 45:12
99. /21.  Mä 749 von Itter, Jannik 1987 Pfarrei St. Georg 47:40

100. /13.  Fr 756 Giebel, Janina 1990 Schule Ruhpolding 47:59
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